
Clinical Material

O.P.D. attendance O.P.D. attendance

Casualty attendance Casualty attendance

Number of  admission / discharge Number of  admission / discharge 

Bed Occupancy % Bed Occupancy %

Operative Work Operative Work 

Number of major surgical operations Number of major surgical operations

Number of minor surgical operations Number of minor surgical operations

Number of normal deliveries Number of normal deliveries

Number of caeserian sections Number of caeserian sections 

672

16

13

SEPTEMBER - - 2021

54367

1667

1435 /   970

80

364

AUGUST - - 2021

658

1100

29

36

94071

2900

2952 /   1891

80


