Clinical Material

	AUGUST 2021
O.P.D. attendance	94071
Casualty attendance	2900
Number of admission / discharge	2952 / 1891
Bed Occupancy %	80
Operative Work	
Number of major surgical operations	658
Number of minor surgical operations	1100
Number of normal deliveries	29
Number of caeserian sections	36

	SEPTEMBER 2021
O.P.D. attendance	54367
Casualty attendance	1667
Number of admission / discharge	1435 / 970
Bed Occupancy %	80
Operative Work	
Number of major surgical operations	364
Number of minor surgical operations	672
Number of normal deliveries	16
Number of caeserian sections	13